
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00013, Salmon

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  3.1 Mi. S of Jct SH-28

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,667

 2,845
 2,221

Lemhi (30)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,333

 1,425
 1,105

 1,333

 1,420
 1,116

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,490

S DIR - - - - - - 1,252

N DIR - - - - - - 1,238

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1,970 2,909 2,727 2,738 2,716 3,010 2,485

994 1,460 1,361 1,369 1,357 1,503 1,233

976 1,449 1,366 1,369 1,359 1,507 1,252

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2,059 2,585 2,728 2,970 2,992 3,151 2,499

1,036 1,302 1,394 1,482 1,477 1,586 1,243

1,023 1,283 1,334 1,488 1,515 1,565 1,256

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

2,002 2,852 2,927 2,972 2,925 3,263 2,664

999 1,423 1,452 1,481 1,445 1,621 1,344

1,003 1,429 1,475 1,491 1,480 1,642 1,320

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

2,076 2,571 2,634 2,732 2,792 2,869 2,244

1,038 1,292 1,318 1,352 1,393 1,425 1,125

1,038 1,279 1,316 1,380 1,399 1,444 1,119

30 31 - - - - -

1,722 2,527 - - - - -

894 1,263 - - - - -

828 1,264 - - - - -

MADW 1,966 2,689 2,754 2,853 2,856 3,073 2,476

STDEV 143 177 123 136 125 171 150

DAYFAC 1.36 0.99 0.97 0.93 0.93 0.87 1.08
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